Stp275 20 wfw Turkmenistan
Achievers Energy Solar Panel Series STP270-280 - 20 /Wfw. Detailed profile including pictures, certification
details and manufacturer PDF ... STP275-20/ Wfw Warranty Product Warranty 12 Years ...
NOCT: Irradiance 800 W/m2, ambient temperature 20 &#176;C, AM=1.5, wind speed 1 m/s; Best in Class
AAA solar simulator (IEC 60904-9) used, power measurement uncertainty is within +/- 3%
AU-STP-Wfj-NO2.01-Rev 2018 Electrical Characteristics STC STP275-20/ Wfj STP270-20/ Wfj STP265-20/
Wfj Maximum Power at STC (Pmax) 275 W 270 W 265 W
STP280 - 20/Wfw STP275 - 20/Wfw STP270 - 20/Wfw 0/+5W Positive tolerance Positive tolerance of up to
5 W delivers higher output reliablity IP68 Rated Junction Box The Suntech IP68 rated junction box ensures an
outstanding waterproof level, supports installations in all orientations and reduces stress on the cables. High
reliable performance,
Suntech STP275-20/Wfw 275Wp De Suntech STP275-20/ Wfw is een polykristallijne zonnemodule met
275Wp. * nieuwe en ongebruikte resterende voorraad * Modules kunnen lichte sporen van opslag vertonen *
Vervangingsmodule voor bestaande systemen voor schadeafhandeling bij verzekeringsclaims! * Prijs is per
module * Bezorgen of afhalen mogelijk
Big selection Suntech Power STP275-20/Wfw 275Wp275Wp - Solar Panel order now from Secondsol.
Register. Sign-In. Username. Password. 2-Faktor Anmeldung. Nach der Eingabe Ihres Benutzernamens
erhalten Sie einen ...
Maximum Series Fuse Rating 20 A Power Tolerance 0/+5 W STC: lrradiance 1000 W/m2, module
temperature 25 &#176;C, AM=1.5; Tolerances of Pmax, Voc and Isc are all within &#177;5% NMOT
STP285-20/ Wfm STP280-20/ Wfm STP275-20/ Wfm Maximum Power at NMOT (Pmax) 214.4 W 210.3 W
206.4 W Optimum Operating Voltage (Vmp) 29.8 V 29.5 V 29.2 V
STP275 - 20/Wfw Strom-Spannungs- &  Leistungs- Spannungskennlinie (285) Mechanische Eigenschaften
Solarzelle Polykristallines Silizium 6 Zoll Anzahl der Zellen 60 (6 x10) Abmessungen 1.650 &#215; 992
&#215; 35 mm (64,96 x 39,1 x 1,4 Zoll) Gewicht 18,3 kg Frontglas 3,2 mm (0,13 Zoll) geh&#228;rtetes Glas
STP275-285 - 20 /Wfw-TG Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. : : Wp : ??????? ??????????? ??????? VDS
Renewable - VDS-S132/M12H 650-670W ...
Riesige Auswahl Suntech STP275-20/Wfw275Wp - PV-Module jetzt bei Secondsol bestellen. Registrieren.
Anmelden. Benutzername. Passwort. 2-Faktor Anmeldung. Nach der Eingabe Ihres Benutzernamens erhalten
Sie einen Code per E-Mail! ... STP275-20/Wfw 5.0 (123 Kundenrezensionen) 82,50 ...
Page 1/3
Stp275 20 wfw Turkmenistan
STP275 - 20/Wfw 5 PREMIUM Years WARRANTY Weak light Excellent weak light performance More
power output in weak light condition, such as haze, cloudy, and morning lower hot spots Reduce the hot spots
and minimize panel degradation ** Certifications and standards: IEC 61215, IEC 61730, conformity to CE
Suntech STP275-20/Wfw 275Wp . Das Suntech STP275-20/ Wfw ist ein polykristallines Solarmodul mit
275Wp. * neuer und unbenutzter Restposten * Module k&#246;nnen leichte Lagerspuren aufweisen *
Ersatzmodul f&#252;r bestehende Anlagen zur Schadensregulierung bei Versicherungsf&#228;llen!
STP 275 - 20 / Wfw Suntech STP 275-20 / Wfv Projektowanie i montaz system&#243;w fotowoltaicznych,
dystrybucja komponent&#243;w Mont&#225;ze s.r.o. ... STP275 - 20/Wfw, STP270 - 20/Wfw, STP265 -
20/Wfw. Dane moga ulec zmianie! Adres siedziby firmy:, U panelarny 10, 772 00 Olomuniec, Republika
Czeska
20 A Leistungstoleranz 0/+5 W STC (Standardtestbedingungen): Strahlungsintensit&#228;t 1,000W/m2,
Modultemperatur 25 &#176;C, Luftmasse=1,5. Bei Einsatz des f&#252;hrenden AAA-Solarsimulators
(IEC60904-9) k&#246;nnen Messgenauigkeiten von &#177; 3 % erreicht werden. NOCT STP275-20/ Wfw
STP270-20/ Wfw STP265-20/ Wfw Maximale Leistung unter NOCT (?m??) 202,6 W ...
Suntech Power STP275-20/Wfw (5BB) - polykristallines Hochleistungssolarmodul mit 275 Watt in 5
Busbar-Technologie Nennleistung: 275 W Leistungstoleranz: 0/+5W L&#228;nge x Breite x H&#246;he:
1650 x 992 x 35 mm Frontabdeckung: ...
STP275-285 - 20 /Wfw-TG Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Technology: Power Range: Wp Region: China
Contact Manufacturer Product is no longer manufactured. Solar Panel MY Solar - M10 Series
MY-M10/144-540-560W From EUR0.0616 / Wp ...
Maximum Series Fuse Rating 20 A Power Tolerance 0/+5 W STC: lrradiance 1000 W/m2, module
temperature 25 &#176;C, AM=1.5; Best in Class AAA solar simulator (IEC 60904-9) used, power
measurement uncertainty is within +/- 3% NOCT STP285S-20/ Wfw STP280S-20/ Wfw STP275S-20/ Wfw
Maximum Power at NOCT (Pmax) 210.4 W 206.5 W 202.8 W
NOCT: Irradiance 800 W/m2, ambient temperature 20 &#176;C, AM=1.5, wind speed 1 m/s; Best in Class
AAA solar simulator (IEC 60904-9) used, power measurement uncertainty is within +/- 3% STP275- 20/Wfw
STP270 - 20/Wfw STP265 - 20/Wfw Temperature Characteristics Nominal Operating Cell Temperature
(NOCT) 45&#177;2&#176;C Temperature Coeicient of Pmax -0.41 %/&#176;C
NOCT: Irradiance 800 W/m2, ambient temperature 20 &#176;C, AM=1.5, wind speed 1 m/s; Best in Class
AAA solar simulator (IEC 60904-9) used, power measurement uncertainty is within +/- 3% STP275- 20/Wfw
STP270 - 20/Wfw STP265 - 20/Wfw Temperature Characteristics Nominal Operating Cell Temperature
(NOCT) 45&#177;2&#176;C Temperature Coefficient of Pmax -0.41 ...
Page 2/3
Stp275 20 wfw Turkmenistan
STP275 - 20/Wfw Superpoly. 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 0 10 20 30 40 Current (A) Power (W)
Votage(V) NMOT STP285-20/ Wfw STP280-20/ Wfw STP275-20/ Wfw Maximum Power at NMOT (Pmax)
214.4 W 210.3 W 206.4 W Optimum Operating Voltage (Vmp) 39.8 V 39.5 V 39.2 V Optimum Operating
Current (Imp) 7.20 A 7.14 A 7.07 A
Maksymalne zabezpieczenie 20 A Tolerancja mocy 0/+5 W STC: naslonecznienie 1000W/m2, temperatura
modulu 250C AM =1,5; Najlepsze w klasie sprawdzane symulatorem solarnym klasy AAA (IEC 60904-9),
dokladnosc pomiar&#243;w od -3/+3% NOCT STP275-20/ Wfw STP270-20/ Wfw STP265-20/ Wfw
Maksymalna moc przy NOCT (Pmax) 200.6 W 198 W 194 W
NOCT: Irradiance 800 W/m2, ambient temperature 20 &#176;C, AM=1.5, wind speed 1 m/s; Best in Class
AAA solar simulator (IEC 60904-9) used, power measurement uncertainty is within +/- 3% STP280- 20/Wfw
STP275 - 20/Wfw STP270 - 20/Wfw Temperature Characteristics Nominal Operating Cell Temperature
(NOCT) 45&#177;2&#176;C Temperature Coefficient of Pmax -0.41 ...
Painel solar fotovoltaico de 60 c&#233;lulas, de excelente qualidade, policristalino, com uma pot&#234;ncia
de 275 Wp, com 5 busbar, de um dos fabricantes mais reconhecidos mundialmente pela sua qualidade,
inova&#231;&#227;o e fiabilidade. Toler&#226;ncia positiva. Com estas caracter&#237;sticas, proporciona a
melhor rela&#231;&#227;o pre&#231;o/performance em instala&#231;&#245;es de autoconsumo
fotovoltaico.
Suntech Power STP275-20/Wfw (5BB) - polykristallines Hochleistungssolarmodul mit 275 Watt in 5
Busbar-Technologie Nennleistung: 275 W Leistungstoleranz: 0/+5W L&#228;nge x Breite x H&#246;he:
1650 x 992 x 35 mm Frontabdeckung: Getempertes Glas, 3,2 mm Zellmateria...
Suntech STP275 - 20/Wfw Home; Suntech STP275 - 20/Wfw 275 Watt POLYCRYSTALLINE SOLAR
MODULE. ?????? ????: 1 - ???? ????? ??? (????? ??? ???? ????? ????? Tier 1 ????? ??? ???? ) ???? ???? ????
?????? ??? ???? ?? ??? ??? ...
STP275-20/ Wfw: STP270-20/ Wfw: STP265-20/ Wfw: Maximum Power at STC (Pmax) 275 W: 270 W: 265
W: Optimum Operating Voltage (Vmp) 31.2 V: 31.1 V: 31.0 V: Optimum Operating Current (Imp) 8.82 A:
8.69 A: 8.56 A: Open Circuit ...
Contact us for free full report
Web: https://www.ldh.org.pl/contact-us/
Email: energystorage2000@gmail.com
WhatsApp: 8613816583346
Page 3/3